
For event details, 
scan the QR code.

Tuesday, Nov 11, 2025

Veterans Day
EWU Campus Closed

For questions or accommodations, contact
Brenda Kainz-Avery, bkainzavery@ewu.edu.

HERITAGE MONTH

NOVEMBER
NATIVE AMERICAN

Monday, Nov 3, 2025
Native American Event 

Crafts & Documentary Screening
10am-1:30pm | PUB 317/319

Wednesday, Nov 5, 2025
Frybread Fundraiser! 

11am-2pm | PUB Skirt

Friday, Nov 7, 2025

Cishet History Day
What does it mean? Has it

always existed? Presentation
about heterosexuality. 

3pm-4pm | PUB 333

Thursday, Nov 13, 2025

Veterans Event
Discussion, a short talk, and a
panel on Veteran identity and
 representation in the media. 

5pm-6:30pm | RTV 123

Thursday, Nov 6, 2025

Native American
Heritage All Day Event
Speakers, Storytelling, Book
Signing, and Native Vendors

11am-7pm | PUB NCR

Thursday, Nov 20, 2025

President’s Fall
Recognition Luncheon

Honoring employees for their
dedication and years of service.

Noon-2pm | PUB NCR

Thursday, Nov 20, 2025

Transgender Day of
Remembrance

Join us for the reading of 
names and a candlelight vigil. 

5pm-6pm | JFK Library

Wednesday, Nov 5, 2025

HCA Benefits Fair
Ask questions and get

information from vendors and
your EWU Benefits team!

10am-4:30pm | HAR 201

Thursday, Nov 6, 2025

Presidential Fitness
 Join President McMahan 

for a midday break with her
step aerobics class.

Noon-1pm | SRC Gym 270

Monday, Nov 17, 2025

Level One LGBTQ+
Advocate Training

Learn the current terminology
and resources available.

2pm-3pm | PUB NCR

Thurs & Fri, Nov 27 & 28, 2025

Thanksgiving Day &
 

Native American
Heritage Day

 EWU Campus Closed

Saturday, Nov 1, 2025

Native American
Heritage Month Kickoff
EWU Home Football Game 

vs Sacramento State

1pm-4pm | Roos Field

Saturday, Nov 15, 2025

Hometown Heroes 
& Senior Day

EWU Home Football Game 
vs Northern Colorado

1pm-4pm | Roos Field


